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112/01/03 00005 10698 30,335 0 1,653,242 —1,653,242
112/01/03 7777777 TITIITT 3,208,994 3,208,994 1,653,242 1,555,752
112/01/04 00008 10740 30,092 3,208,994 1,683,334 1,525,660
112/01/04 00008 10740 115,294 3,208,994 1,798,628 1,410,366
112/01/04 00007 10797 83,000 3,208,994 1,881,628 1,327,366
112/01/04 555 51120104 7,909,000 11,117,994 1,881,628 9,236,366
112/01/09 00010 11129 2,000 11,117,994 1,883,628 9,234,366
112/01/10 00009 11413 1,640,365 11,117,994 3,523,993 7,594,001
112/01/10 00009 11413 116,175 11,117,994 3,640,168 7,477,826
112/01/12 00011 11756 189 11,117,994 3,640,357 7,477,637
112/01/12 00011 11756 1,271 11,117,994 3,641,628 7,476,366
112/01/16 00013 12014 8,348 11,117,994 3,649,976 7,468,018
112/01/17 00012 12296 8,070 11,117,994 3,658,046 7,459,948
112/01/17 00012 12296 10,500 11,117,994 3,668,546 7,449,448
112/01/17 00012 12296 8,550 11,117,994 3,677,096 7,440,898
112/01/17 00012 12296 1,112 11,117,994 3,678,208 7,439,786
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